
Rider Total

1 Edel Gutvik 34
2 Lea Hoybye 31
3 Henriette Johansen 29
4 Amanda Hogart 29
5 Hanna Kindholm 27

6 Johanna Thulin 27
7 Erik Svenningsson 27
8 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 27
9 Sarah Jonsson 24
10 Felicia Erlandsson Ardbring 22

11 Isabelle Knutsson 21
12 Sofie Fransson 21
13 Jeanette Hyving 20
14 Alberte Blume Kjoller 20
15 Cicci Adolfsson 19

16 Bea Carlsson 19
17 Nina Sörensen 18
18 Tea Stacey Lundquist 18
19 Ingrid Wennersten 16
20 Veronika Ström 15

21 Linnea Bensby 13
22 Andreas Berger 13
23 Felicia Wangerås 13
24 Olivia Pyk 12
25 Freja Bungaard 0
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Lea Hoybye 33 64
2 Edel Gutvik 30 64
3 Amanda Hogart 31 60
4 Hanna Kindholm 32 59
5 Henriette Johansen 27 56

6 Erik Svenningsson 25 52
7 Johanna Thulin 24 51
8 Isabelle Knutsson 26 47
9 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 19 46
10 Sarah Jonsson 20 44

11 Jeanette Hyving 24 44
12 Cicci Adolfsson 24 43
13 Nina Sörensen 24 42
14 Sofie Fransson 19 40
15 Alberte Blume Kjoller 20 40

16 Ingrid Wennersten 23 39
17 Linnea Bensby 23 36
18 Tea Stacey Lundquist 18 36
19 Felicia Erlandsson Ardbring 11 33
20 Bea Carlsson 13 32

21 Veronika Ström 14 29
22 Andreas Berger 13 26
23 Olivia Pyk 13 25
24 Felicia Wangerås 7 20
25 Freja Bungaard 0 0
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Lea Hoybye 31 95
2 Edel Gutvik 28 92
3 Henriette Johansen 32 88
4 Amanda Hogart 28 88
5 Hanna Kindholm 25 84

6 Erik Svenningsson 24 76
7 Sarah Jonsson 26 70
8 Nina Sörensen 28 70
9 Alberte Blume Kjoller 30 70
10 Jeanette Hyving 24 68

11 Isabelle Knutsson 20 67
12 Lise Katrine Tofteberg 19 65
13 Ingrid Wennersten 25 64
14 Sofie Fransson 21 61
15 Cicci Adolfsson 11 54

16 Bea Carlsson 21 53
17 Linnea Bensby 16,5 52,5
18 Johanna Thulin 1 52
19 Felicia Erlandsson Ardbring 19 52
20 Tea Stacey Lundquist 16 52

21 Andreas Berger 21 47
22 Veronika Ström 15 44
23 Olivia Pyk 13,5 38,5
24 Felicia Wangerås 15 35
25 Freja Bungaard 0 0
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